
KETTERING ATHLETICS Coach Contact Information 

DANCE:  Stephanie Levitt– sflcute@hotmail.com   

FOOTBALL: Contact the athletic office  

BOYS SOCCER:  Chris Fisher– ctfisher72@aol.com  

VOLLEYBALL: Savannah Hewitt– coachsavannahhewitt@gmail.com  

CHEER:  Contact the athletic office  

CROSS COUNTRY: Frank Puddy– puddyF01@wsdmi.org or Monica Bandlow– bandlm01@wsdmi.org  

GIRLS SWIM: Kay Schaeffer– kayschaeffer11@gmail.com 

GIRLS GOLF: Scott Woodhull– swfinal4@aol.com  

BOYS TENNIS: Charlie Walrath– walraD01@wsdmi.org 

FALL COACH INFORMATION 

GIRLS TENNIS: Charlie Walrath- walraD01@wsdmi.org  

TRACK AND FIELD: Andrew Ollie– arollie33@gmail.com and Ryan Squanda– squanR01@wsdmi.org 

BOYS GOLF: Scott Woodhull– swfinal4@aol.com or Neal Mozdzierz– MozdzN01@wsdmi.org  

SOFTBALL: Katie Bellioti—belliottikatie@gmail.com 

BASEBALL: Frank Vigliarolo– frankvigliarolo@yahoo.com   

GIRLS LACROSSE: Danielle Drake– d.drake13@hotmail.com  

BOYS LACROSSE: Chris Repkey– chrisrepkey@gmail.com   

GIRLS SOCCER: Emma Hughes– 20hughese@gmail.com 

SPRING COACH INFORMATION 

WINTER COACH INFORMATION 
GIRLS BASKETBALL: Rawle Marshall– marshR01@wsdmi.org 

BOYS BASKETBALL: Steve Emert– emertj@att.net  

GYMNASTICS: Mary Shelton– sheltm01@wsdmi.org 

COMPETITIVE CHEER: Jaime Castillo and Caitlin Norris– wuhscompcheer@gmail.com   

HOCKEY: John McMahon– jmacman88@gmail.com 

BOYS SWIM: Kay Schaeffer– kayschaeffer11@gmail.com 

BOYS AND GIRLS BOWLING: Angie Hollis– jimnangie583@comcast.net (April Gibson, Rob Gibson, Dan Holmquist) 

BOYS AND GIRLS SKI: Jaime Jackson– coachjacksonspeed@gmail.com   

WRESTLING: Brett Hanna– hannab01@wsdmi.org   

FIGURE SKATING: lakesareaskateteam@gmail.com  

 

 


